Walker (Blue-Release)
Models (6241-5F, 6241-JR, and 6241-JR5F - Discontinued 6/07)

Model 6241-5F (4 Pack)
Model 624 |-JR5F (4 Pack)




Walker (Blue-Release)

Models (6241-5F, 6241-JR, and 6241-JR5F - Discontinued 6/07)

Model 6241-5F and 6241-JR5F

Item
Number

Note

Part Number

Description

Quantity Per

Package | Assembly

1

AW WNPREPP

1074462-NLA

1130780-NLA
1094945
1040655

1041531-NLA
1130781
1086797

NLA - Button, Snap

NLA - Kit, Snap Buttons

Button, Snap

Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8")

NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (1-1/8")

Kit, Glide Tips

Kit, Leg Extension (5"), Fixed

Leg Extension Tube with Axle Hole
Bushing (1")

Wheel (5" x 1-1/4")

NLA - Washer, Steel Flat (1/4 x 5/8 x 1/16")
Bushing (1/4 x 1-3/8")

Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 2-3/4")
Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8")

Locknut (1/4-20)

Tube, Leg Extension (13")

NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (1-1/8")

1 4
10
1
1

[N
ol—‘

PR RRPRPRRPRERRRLR

NNDNDENDNONMNNEPERERPNDNDDPRE

NOTE: A - Individual item no longer available, use 1130780 as its replacement.
B - Individual item no longer available, use 1130781 as its replacement.
C - Kit is no longer available, use 1094945 as its replacement.




